(\40“ St

NG

Daniel Miles

Dawn Cockerham
Hayley McNeill

Helen Wright
Hephzibah Burton
Katherine Brooke
Lisa Mahoney

Manjit Lamb-Purewal
Rachel Trawally

Sam Low

Yetunde Ayorinde

LGB

06/10/2022

N/A
Attended
Attended
Attended
Apologies

N/A
Attended
Apologies
Apologies
Attended

Attended

Governor attendance record

LGB

08/11/2022
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Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

N/A

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

2022 - 2023

LGB LGB LGB
26/01/2023 16/03/2023 04/05/2023
Attended Apologies Attended
Attended Attended N/A
Attended Attended Attended
Apologies Attended Attended
Apologies Attended N/A
Attended Attended Attended
Attended Attended Attended
Attended Attended Attended
Apologies Attended Attended
Attended Attended Attended
Attended Attended Attended

LGB

29/06/2023

Apologies
N/A
Attended
Attended
N/A
Attended
Attended
Attended
Apologies
Attended

Apologies
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Attendance
Percentge total

60%

100%

100%

83%

50%

100%

100%

83%

50%

100%

83%

NB: N/A means the governor was not part of the LGB at that time, % attendance is calculated on the meetings governors are in post for.



